Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 177 § Thursday, April 18

Friday, April 19

April 22

Monday, April 29

Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza Bagel

Lunch
Breaded Cheese
Sticks
Chicken Alfredo
Cheeseburger
Glazed Carrots

Tuesday, April 30 P

Breakfast
Belgian Waffle

Lunch
Buffalo Chicken Dip
w/ Chips
Hamburger
Soft Tacos
Refried Beans
Corn

French Toast Sticks

Lunch
Pizza
Chicken Tenders
Cheeseburger
Broccoli w/
Cheese Sauce

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza Pop Tart w/ Yogurt Chicken Biscuit Chocolate Cherry Sausage Pancake
Granola Bar On a Stick
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Bosco Cheese Sticks Pizza Crunchers General Tso Chicken Country Beef Patty Pizza
Spicy Chicken Totchos Chicken Breast Filet Spicy Chicken Chicken Chunks
Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Tenders Fish Filet Sandwich
Hamburger Refried Beans Rice Hamburger Hamburger
Glazed Carrots Mexican Rice Steamed Broccoli Mashed Potatoes Green Beans
Corn Corn Chocolate Chip
Cookie
Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 || Wednesday, April 24
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Lunch
Nacho Grande
Pizza Quesadilla
Hamburger
Refried Beans
Corn

Sausage Biscuit

Lunch
Orange Chicken
Chicken Breast Filet
Cheeseburger
Rice
Winter Vegetable Mix

The first Pony Express began its 1900
mile route between St. Joseph, Missouri,
and Sacramento, California on April 3,

1860.

Thursday, April 25

Breakfast
Cinnamon Crunch Bar

Lunch
Chicken Chunks
Spicy Chicken
Tenders
Pizza
Mashed Potatoes

Friday, April 26
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